
3' - 0" 2' - 0" 6' - 0" 2' - 0" 3' - 0" 3' - 0"

6
' 
- 

0
"

1
3
' 
- 

0
 1

/8
"

6
' 
- 

0
"

3' - 11 3/8" 22' - 6"

7
' 
- 

4
"

5
' 
- 

8
 1

/2
"

1
1
' 
- 

4
"

2
5
' 
- 

0
"

3
' 
- 
7
 1

/8
"

4
' 
- 
5
"

1
5
' 
- 

7
 1

/2
"

1

A3

SEWER CONNECTION

3' - 0" 3' - 4" 3' - 0"

3
' 
- 

0
"

3
' 
- 

0
"

3' - 11 3/8" 22' - 6"

60X72

36X72 36X7272X84

9
5
X
8
4

60X72 36X18

12" PIER FOOTING

3X3' FOOTING PAD

BLOCK AND STONE

COLUMNS

BOND BEAM BY

OTHERS

6
0
X
7
2

6' - 11 7/8" 5' - 0" 1' - 9 1/8" 5' - 2 3/4" 3' - 6 1/4"

NOTE: BOND BEAM HEADER

AT ALL OPENINGS.

PICTURE WINDOW WITH AWNING

WINDOW BELOW.

FLUSH THRESHOLD AT DOORS.

8" FOOTING TYPICAL, 12" FOOTING

AT COLUMNS AND STONE WALL W/

4" BRICK LEDGE.

MASONRY DIMENSIONS WHERE

POSSIBLE.

SH

PATIO BY OTHERS

EXIZT. RET. WALL

FD

FD

SPA

RE-LOCARE ELEC. AS

REQUIRED

MECH CHASE IN

SOFFIT AS REQ.

EXISTING STRUCTURE

TO VERIFY

NEW DOOR AND

OPENING, USE EXIST.

HDR AND POSTS

IF POSSIBLE

MECH. SUB ROOM

3
0
"

OPTIONAL ROMAN

SHOWER W/ NO

DOOR

FP

1' - 1 1/4"

12
3.5

0°

14
6
.5
0
°

123.50°

14
6
.5
0
°

LINE UP BLOCK

CLEAR WINDOW WITH

COLUMN

TILE

2' - 0" 2' - 0"

STONE CAP

RAILING TBD.

STONE TOP

CAT WALK

2' - 0"

2' - 0"
GRILL CTR NOT

IN CONTRACT

GRILL NOT IN

CONTRACT

1

A3

SLOPE

LIGHT ON CAP

TBD, TYPICAL

LIGHT ON BASE

BY CONTRACTOR,

TYPICAL

13' - 2 3/8" 5' - 0" 8' - 6"

2
5
' 
- 

7
"

DATE:

REVISIONS:

40 SOUTH 7th STREET

STUDIO 212-156

MINNEAPOLIS, MN. 55402

P: 612-251-1041

F: 612-332-4119

WWW.TODDKNUTSONDESIGN

.COM

JOB NO:

SHEET NO:

TODD KNUTSON DESIGN

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS, AS BUILT

CONDITIONS (IF APPLY) AND

SITE CONDITIONS, BEFORE

ORDERING MATERIAL OR

DEMOLISHING EXISTING

STRUCTURES. CONTRACTOR

AND ALL SUBS MUST REPORT

ANY DISCREPANCIES TO

DESIGNER IMMEDIATLY. AS

BUILT AND SITE CONDITIONS

OFTEN HAVE UNIQUE CON-

DITIONS THAT CANNOT BE

PREDICTED OR FORSEEN AT

DESIGN COMPLETION.

CONTRACTOR, SUBS AND

DESIGNER WILL WORK

TOGETHER TO REACH A

SOLUTION IF ANY SITUATION

MAY ARISE.

TERMS:

9
/1

/2
0
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9
 9

:0
6
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9
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M

6
5
9
4
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D
E
L
L
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V
E
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.

H
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S
T
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G
S
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M
N
.

A1
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PLANS

 1/4" = 1'-0"A1

1 LOWER FLOOR
 1/4" = 1'-0"A1

2 MAIN FLOOR

REVISED 8-10-09

ISSUED FOR CONST.

9-1-09



MAIN FLOOR
0"

GRADE
-1' - 2"

GARAGE
-2' - 2"

LOWER FLOOR
-9' - 8"

FOOTING
-13' - 0"

SIDING TO MATCH

PICTIURE WINDOW, SEE

SCHEDULED.

STONE COLUMNS

CONC. EDGE

RAILING TO MEET CODES

CONC CAP - SEE DETAIL

EXISTING SIDING

FIXED

MAIN FLOOR
0"

GRADE
-1' - 2"

GARAGE
-2' - 2"

LOWER FLOOR
-9' - 8"

FOOTING
-13' - 0"

SIDING TO MATCH

PICTIURE WINDOWC W/

AWNING BELOW, SEE

SCHEDULED.

STONE COLUMNS

CONC. EDGE

RAILING TO MEET CODES

CONC CAP - SEE DETAIL

AWNING WINDOW

AT BATH

MAIN FLOOR
0"

GRADE
-1' - 2"

GARAGE
-2' - 2"

LOWER FLOOR
-9' - 8"

FOOTING
-13' - 0"

1

A3

SIDING TO MATCH

PICTIURE WINDOW W/

AWNING BELOW, SEE

SCHEDULED.

STONE COLUMNS

CONC. EDGE

RAILING TO MEET CODES

CONC CAP - SEE DETAIL

EXISTING SIDING

EXISTING RETAINING WALL

DATE:

REVISIONS:

40 SOUTH 7th STREET

STUDIO 212-156

MINNEAPOLIS, MN. 55402

P: 612-251-1041

F: 612-332-4119

WWW.TODDKNUTSONDESIGN

.COM

JOB NO:

SHEET NO:

TODD KNUTSON DESIGN

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS, AS BUILT

CONDITIONS (IF APPLY) AND

SITE CONDITIONS, BEFORE

ORDERING MATERIAL OR

DEMOLISHING EXISTING

STRUCTURES. CONTRACTOR

AND ALL SUBS MUST REPORT

ANY DISCREPANCIES TO

DESIGNER IMMEDIATLY. AS

BUILT AND SITE CONDITIONS

OFTEN HAVE UNIQUE CON-

DITIONS THAT CANNOT BE

PREDICTED OR FORSEEN AT

DESIGN COMPLETION.

CONTRACTOR, SUBS AND

DESIGNER WILL WORK

TOGETHER TO REACH A

SOLUTION IF ANY SITUATION

MAY ARISE.

TERMS:
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ELEVATIONS

 1/4" = 1'-0"A2

1 SOUTH
 1/4" = 1'-0"A2

2 NORTH

 1/4" = 1'-0"A2

3 WEST

REVISED 8-10-09

ISSUED FOR CONST.

9-1-09



MAIN FLOOR
0"

GRADE
-1' - 2"

GARAGE
-2' - 2"

LOWER FLOOR
-9' - 8"

FOOTING
-13' - 0"

THRESHOLD  AT

DOOR

SLOPE PER CODE

EXISTING CEILING

MATCH EXISTING CEILING

8X20" FOOTING

W/ 2-#5'S (TYP)

MUD SILL AND

DRAIN TILE OR

AS SCHEDULED

5 CS. 8" BLOCK

TYPICAL, 12" BLOCK

AT STONE AND CL'S

5.5" SLAB

STONE BEYOND

TYP. CEILING

4 " SPANCRETE

2" TOPPING

STONE

CAP - SEE DETAIL

BOND BEAM

8" BLOCK

EXIST. FLOOR

EXIS. DOOR

EXIST. WALL

EXISTING STRUCTURE

1
' 
- 

1
"

8
' 
- 

6
"

DATE:

REVISIONS:
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TODD KNUTSON DESIGN

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS, AS BUILT

CONDITIONS (IF APPLY) AND

SITE CONDITIONS, BEFORE

ORDERING MATERIAL OR

DEMOLISHING EXISTING

STRUCTURES. CONTRACTOR

AND ALL SUBS MUST REPORT

ANY DISCREPANCIES TO

DESIGNER IMMEDIATLY. AS

BUILT AND SITE CONDITIONS

OFTEN HAVE UNIQUE CON-

DITIONS THAT CANNOT BE

PREDICTED OR FORSEEN AT

DESIGN COMPLETION.

CONTRACTOR, SUBS AND

DESIGNER WILL WORK

TOGETHER TO REACH A

SOLUTION IF ANY SITUATION

MAY ARISE.

TERMS:
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SECTION

 3/8" = 1'-0"A3

1 Section 2

REVISED 8-10-09
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2' - 4"

2
"

11" 6" 11"

5
.1
9
°

LIGHT BY

OTHERS

STONE CAP

DATE:
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TODD KNUTSON DESIGN

CONTRACTOR TO VERIFY

ALL DIMENSIONS, AS BUILT

CONDITIONS (IF APPLY) AND

SITE CONDITIONS, BEFORE

ORDERING MATERIAL OR

DEMOLISHING EXISTING

STRUCTURES. CONTRACTOR

AND ALL SUBS MUST REPORT

ANY DISCREPANCIES TO

DESIGNER IMMEDIATLY. AS

BUILT AND SITE CONDITIONS

OFTEN HAVE UNIQUE CON-

DITIONS THAT CANNOT BE

PREDICTED OR FORSEEN AT

DESIGN COMPLETION.

CONTRACTOR, SUBS AND

DESIGNER WILL WORK

TOGETHER TO REACH A

SOLUTION IF ANY SITUATION

MAY ARISE.

TERMS:

9
/1

/2
0
0
9
 9

:0
6
:4

1
 P

M

6
5
9
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D
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N
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T
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TITLE

POSTMA SPA

T

1 3D View 1
T

2 3D View 2
T

3 3D View 3

T

4 3D View 4
T

5 3D View 5
T

6 3D View 6

 3/4" = 1'-0"T

7 COLUMN CAP

REVISED 8-10-09

ISSUED FOR CONST.

9-1-09


